
Pengolahan Limbah Cair Urea
Menggunakan Proses

Gabungan Activated Microalgae
Dan Nitrifikasi-Denitrifikasi

Autotrofik: Uji Dengan
Rancangan Taguchi

by Indro Sumantri

Submission date: 06-Apr-2022 04:18PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1803255040
File name: 2012-Pengolahan_Limbah_Cair_Urea-Reaktor.pdf (73.6K)
Word count: 3582
Character count: 20214



3

4

7

11

13



1



9

10

16



5
8

12

15

17



2

2

6

14







5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 <1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Pengolahan Limbah Cair Urea Menggunakan Proses
Gabungan Activated Microalgae Dan Nitrifikasi-Denitrifikasi
Autotrofik: Uji Dengan Rancangan Taguchi
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.its.ac.id
Internet Source

www.tdx.cat
Internet Source

ejournal.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Xiaonan Luo, Luwei Shen, Fangang Meng.
"Response of Microbial Community Structures
and Functions of Nitrosifying Consortia to
Biorefractory Humic Substances", ACS
Sustainable Chemistry & Engineering, 2019
Publication

Lothar Jaenicke. "Candidatus B.A. und
der„CANON” - Prozess", Chemie in unserer
Zeit, 06/2002
Publication



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

futur.upc.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to Chulalongkorn University
Student Paper

forestryinformation.wordpress.com
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

staffnew.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

Yan Ji, Wenrong Hu, Xiuqing Li, Guixia Ma,
Mingming Song, Haiyan Pei. "Mixotrophic
growth and biochemical analysis of Chlorella
vulgaris cultivated with diluted monosodium
glutamate wastewater", Bioresource
Technology, 2014
Publication

biogroup.usc.es
Internet Source

edepot.wur.nl
Internet Source

www.ejbiotechnology.info
Internet Source

www.google.com
Internet Source



17 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Kwang-Guk An, Seok Soon Park. "IN SITU
EXPERIMENTAL EVIDENCE OF PHOSPHORUS
LIMITATION ON ALGAL GROWTH IN A LAKE
ECOSYSTEM", Journal of Environmental
Science and Health, Part A, 2002
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Pengolahan Limbah Cair Urea Menggunakan Proses
Gabungan Activated Microalgae Dan Nitrifikasi-Denitrifikasi
Autotrofik: Uji Dengan Rancangan Taguchi
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


